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Faculty Induction Programme - 13 (ONLINE MODE)
19" July — 17" August, 2023

Course coordinators:

Prof. P K Joshi, Chairperson, Special Centre for Disaster Research (SCDR), JNU
Email: pkjoshi27@hotmail.com

Dr. Manuradha Chaudhary, Centre of Russian Studies, SLL&CS, JNU
Email: manuradharaj@gmail.com

List of Resource Persons

Sr. No. Name of the Topic of lecture Contact Details
Resource Person
1 Prof. Kashyap Kumar | Technology and National | Dean
Dubey Education Policy School of Biotechnology
& Jawaharlal Nehru University
Environmental New Delhi
Management Email: kashyapdubey@mail.jnu.ac.in
2 Prof. Arbind Kumar Pedagogy in Higher School of Education,
Jha Education Indira Gandhi National Open
& University (IGNOU) Maidan Garhi,
Choice Based Credit New Delhi - 110068 New Delhi -
System 110068
Email: Profjha69@gmail.com
3 Prof. Vivek Kumar Classroom as a Space Centre for the Study of Social Systems
School of Social Sciences
JNU
Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in
4 Prof. Santosh K Higher Education and School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies
Shukla Indian Knowledge Systems | Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067
Email: skshuklajnu@yahoo.com
5 Dr. Arvind K Mishra Alternative ways of Zakir Husain Centre for Educational
Learning Assessment Studies,
School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi
Email:
akmishra@mail.jnu.ac.in, akmishral06
@gmail.com
6 Dr. Manorama Rules and Regulations of | University Librarian
Tripathi Scholarly Communication | Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067
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Email: Manoramatripathi2@yahoo.com

Prof. Pawan K Dhar

Higher Education -
Critical Approach

School of Biotechnology
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: pawandhar@mail.jnu.ac.in

Prof. C B Sharma

Decoding NEP Part |
&
Decoding NEP Part Il

Professor of Education at the School of
Education

IGNOU

Email: cbhsharma@ignou.ac.in

Prof. Kaushal K
Sharma

Relooking Higher
Education in India

Dean

School of Social Sciences

Professor - Centre for the Study of
Regional Development,

SSS, Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: kaushalkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in, k
aushalkmc@gmail.com

10

Prof. Shachi Shah

Curriculum Design &
Development

Director SOITS

Block-1,

Room No-21, IGNOU,
Maidan Garhi, Delhi - 110068
Email: sshah@ignou.ac.in

11

Prof. S. Srinivasa
Rao

Sociology of Education

Zakir Hussain Centre for Educational
Studies

School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi

Email: srinivasarao@mail.jnu.ac.in, Sri
nivas.zhces@gmail.com

12

Dr. Navendu Shekhar

Higher Education-
Tradition India

Centre for Historical Studies
JNU, New Delhi

Email: nshekhar@mail.jnu.ac.in,
nshekhar@jnu.ac.in

13

Prof. Mazhar Asif

Need of NEP in India

Centre of Persian and Central Asian
Studies

School of Language Literature and
Culture Studies

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110051

Email: mazharasif@mail.jnu.ac.in,
mazharassam@gmail.com

14

Dr. Parimala Rao

Sanskrit Education in
Modern India and
Colonial Education
Policies from 1792-1947"

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational
Studies

School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: parimalavrao@mail.jnu.ac.in ;
parimalavrao@gmail.com

15

Dr. V Venkat
Ramanan

ICT based assessment and
evaluation

Assistant Professor

IGNOU,

Maidan Garhi,

Delhi - 110068

Email: vvramanan@ignou.ac.in
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16 Dr. Deep Narayan “CAS Promotion” Special Centre for Disaster Research
Pandey Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067
Email: dnpandey@mail.jnu.ac.in,
deepudai@gmail.com
17 Prof. S.K. Yadav Self-Assessment for Ex. Prof. NCERT, NewDelhi
Growth and Empowerment | Email: writetosatish51@gmail.com
for Faculty of Higher
Education
18 Prof. Dasyam Universal Design for School of Education
Venkateshwarlu Learning Indira Gandhi National Open
University,
Maidan Garhi,
New Delhi - 110068
Email;
dvenkatesh@ignou.ac.in,venkatdasyam
@yahoo.co.in
19 Prof. Saumen Internationalisation of | Zakir Hussain Centre for Educational
Chattopadhyay Education Studies
Centre for Educational Studies
SSS, JNU, New Delhi
Email: saumen@jnu.ac.in ; saumen@m
ail.jnu.ac.in
20 Prof. Sanjeev Dubey “Curriculum Designing | Professor, Centre for Hindi literature
and Outcome Based Central University of Gujarat,
Learning” Gandhinagar, 382030
Email:dubesanjeev@gmail.com
21 Prof. Ramesh K Artificial Intelligence for | School of Computer & Systems
Agarwal Higher Education Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067
Email: rka@mail.jnu.ac.in, rkajnu@gm
ail.com
22 Prof. Sharad Kumar Internationalization of Centre for Inner Asian Studies
Soni Higher Education School of International Studies
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067
Email:
sksoni@mail.jnu.ac.in, sharadksoni@g
mail.com
23 Dr. Sheetal Sharma e-content Development & | Centre for European Studies,
Video for MOOCs on School of International Studies JNU,
SWAYAM — | New Delhi - 110067
Email: sheetal88@gmail.com,
sheetal@mail.jnu.ac.in
24 Prof. B S Balaji Integrating ICT with Chairperson

Higher Education
Teaching Learning
Process — a minimalist
approach - |
&

What, Why and How of
Instructional Design

Special Centre for E-learning
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: bsbalaji@mail.jnu.ac.in,
balaji_12@yahoo.com
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25

Prof. Sushant K
Mishra

Ecology of language:
Prospects in Learning

School of Languages and
Literature/Humanities

Nalanda University

Email: sushantjnu@gmail.com, sushant
kmishra@mail.jnu.ac.in

26

Dr. Varun Gulati

Ethics in Academic
Writing

Shivaji College
Delhi University
Email: varun.gulati@gov.in

27

Dr. Vaniki
Joshi Lohani

Work Life Balance and
Work Life Enrichment

Atal Bihari Vajpayee School of
Management and Entrepreneurship
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: vanikijoshi@mail.jnu.ac.in ;
vanikijoshi@gmail.com

28

Dr. Ananya Barua

Art of Happiness

Hindu College

University of Delhi

Email:
ananyabarua@hinducollege.ac.in

29

Prof. Suman K Dhar

Health Sciences

Special Centre for Molecular Medicine
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

E-mail: skdhar@mail.jnu.ac.in ,
skdhar2002@yahoo.co.in

30

Dr. Nityanand Agasti

Making learning
Interactive using
MOODLE

DDU, University of Delhi
Email: nnagasti@ddu.du.ac.in

31

Prof. D.P. Vidyarthi

Emerging Technologies:
Research Opportunitiesg

Dean

School of Engineering
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi
Email:dpv@mail.jnu.ac.in,
dpvidyarthi2002@yahoo.com

32

Maj Gen (Prof) GG
Dwivedi

Development Of
Leadership in Higher
Education

War Veteran

Prof Strategic & IR, Management
Studies

Email: govinddwivedi999@gmail.com

33

Prof. Santosh K
Panda

NEP, Curriculum TEL and
Pedagogy

Director,

STRIDE,

Prof. G Ram Reddy Block-16,
Indira Gandhi National Open
University,

Maidan Garhi,

New Delhi

Email: spanda.ignou@gmail.com,
spanda@ignou.ac.in

34

Prof. Suneel Kateriya

Research Proposal
Writing
And
Research Opportunities in
University Eco System

School of Biotechnology
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: skateriya@jnu.ac.in , sune
el77@yahoo.com
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35 Prof. Dinesh Mohan Research Ethics and School of Environmental Sciences
Publication Misconduct | Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067
Email: dmohan@mail.jnu.ac.in ,
dm_1967@hotmail.com
36 Dr. Parimala Rao Classical Education in Zakir Husain Centre for Educational
India-Sanskrit Studies
Pathasalas and Arabic | School of Social Sciences
Madrasas and the British | Jawaharlal Nehru University
Education Policy New Delhi - 110067
Email: parimalavrao@mail.jnu.ac.in ;
parimalavrao@gmail.com
37 Prof. Anoop Pant Entrepreneurship Sharda University
Email: Anoop.pant@sharda.ac.in ,
pantanoop@gmail.com
38 Dr. Anamika Gulati Research and Professional | Centre for Studies in Science Policy,
Development JNU
Email: anamikagulati@mail.jnu.ac.in;
anamikal711@yahoo.co.in
39 Prof. Saumen Financing Higher Zakir Hussain Centre for Educational
Chattopadhyay Education Studies
Centre for Educational Studies
SSS, JNU, New Delhi
Email: saumen@jnu.ac.in ; saumen@m
ail.jnu.ac.in
40 Prof. Nisha Rana Mainstreaming Gender in | Deen Dayal Upadhyay College
Academic Leadership University of Delhi
Email: Nisharana99@rediffmail.com
41 Prof. S. K. Jain Vision for Academic Former VC and Adjunct Professor (IIT
Leadership Delhi)
Professor Emeritus (NSUT)
Email: skjain51@hotmail.com
42 Prof. Pawan K Dhar | University Ranking System | Director
Internal Quality Assurance Cell, JINU
&
Professor
School of Biotechnology
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067
Email: pawandhar@mail.jnu.ac.in
43 Dr Shafali Nagpal Global Citizenship Director
And UGC-Human Resource Development
Strategic Planning and | Centre
Management BPS Mahila Vishwavidyalaya
Khanpur, Kalan-Sonepat (Haryana)
Email: shafali.opsmv@gmail.com
44 Prof. S.K. Yadav International Funding Ex. Prof. NCERT, New Delhi
Agencies for Research in | Email: writetosatish51@gmail.com
Higher Education
45 Prof. Sushil K Jha Academics Ethics and Chairperson

Integrity

Special Centre for Systems Medicine
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Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: sushil_1000@yahoo.com; sushil
kjha@mail.jnu.ac.in

46

Prof. Arvind Kumar

Planning in Higher
Education Institutions

Atal Bihari Vajpayee School of
Management and Entrepreneurship
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: kumararvind@mail.jnu.ac.in,
kumararvind@jnu.ac.in,

47

Dr. Sanjay Kumar

Administrative Rules and
Regulations

Assistant Registrar

JNU
Email:sanjayk@mail.jnu.ac.in,
San_alps2005@yahoo.co.in

48

Prof. Maheshwar
Singh

Constitutional Values,
Human Rights &
Fundamental Duties

National Law University, New Delhi
Email:
maheshwar.singh@nludelhi.ac.in

49

Dr. V. Badrinath

Personal Effectiveness

Dean

Sastra University

Tamilnadu

Email: deanbadri@sastra.edu

50

Dr Sanjeev Sharma

Participatory Learning
Action Research for
Environmental
Conservation

Center for the Study of Regional
Development

School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: sanjeevsharma@mail.jnu.ac.in ,
sanjuscorp@gmail.com

51

Dr. Rashmini Anil
Koparkar

Research Proposal
Writing for Social
Sciences

Centre for Russian and Central Asian
Studies,

School of International Studies
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110035
Email:rashmini@mail.jnu.ac.in,
rashmini.koparkar@gmail.com

52

Prof. T V Vijay
Kumar

Artificial Intelligence for
Disaster Risk Reduction

Dean

School of Computer & system Sciences
JNU

Email: tvwvk@mail.jnu.ac.in,
tvvijaykumar@hotmail.com

53

Dr. Livleen K
Kahlon

21°* Century Skills — NEP
2020

TERI

The Energy and Resources Institute
New Delhi

Email: livleen.kahlon72@gmail.com

54

Prof. Krishan Kumar

Climate Change &
Sustainability

School of Environmental Sciences
New Delhi - 110067
Email: krishan_kumar@mail.jnu.ac.in

55

Shri Shankar Dhar

University Finance Rules

Joint Registrar (Finance)
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: shankardhar@mail.jnu.ac.in

56

Prof. Rajeev Sijariya

Improving Internal

Atal Bihari Vajpayee School of
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Management and
Institutional Performance

Management and Entrepreneurship
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: rajeevsijariya@mail.jnu.ac.in,
rajeevsijariya@gmail.com

57 Prof. Arun Sidram CAS and UGC Regulation | School of Life Sciences
Kharat JNU
Email: arunkharat2007 @gmail.com,
askharat@mail.jnu.ac.in
58 Prof. Vibha Tandon “Gender Sensitisation and | Special Centre for Molecular Medicine

Women facing problems at
workplace”

Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: vtandon@mail.jnu.ac.in,
vibhadelhi6@gmail.com
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